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LOVISA HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
THURSDAY 18 DECEMBER 2014

Investor

Sec. Group: FPO - ORDS & ESCROW

BB RETAIL CAPITAL PTY LTD
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
CENTREVILLE PTY LTD

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<BKCUST A/C>

VANESSA SPEER

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD
COLOSKYE PTY LTD

PBC INVESTMENTS PTY LIMITED <P
BC SUPER FUND A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD
<DRP>

PAG EQUITIES PTY LTD
<THE PAG EQUITIES A/C>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
AHRENS GROUP PTY LTD
ELLRI'INVESTMENT TRUST

INVIA CUSTODIAN PTY LIMITED
<GSJBW MANAGED A/C>

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<PISELECT>

UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD

TEFIG PTY LTD
<THE A.J. ABERCROMBIE SUPERFUN
D A/C>
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Current
Balance

43,207,500
8,283,532
7,875,000

5,317,108
4,857,377
2,250,000
1,727,460
1,225,000

1,153,005

1,000,000
788,315
660,000

549,402
500,000
500,000

316,639

282,715

268,500

250,000
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% Issued
Capital

41.15%
7.89%
7.50%

5.06%
4.63%
2.14%
1.65%
1.17%

1.10%

.95%
75%
.63%

.52%
48%
.48%

.30%

27%

.26%

.24%
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FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
THURSDAY 18 DECEMBER 2014
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 MR PHILLIP ANTHONY GEORGE + 240,000 .23%
MRS JANE LOUISE GEORGE
<PA GEORGE SUPER FUND A/C>
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 81,251,553 20 77.38%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 81,251,553 20 77.38%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 23,748,447 2,344 22.62%
GRAND TOTAL: 105,000,000 2,364 100.00%

end of report
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