

LOVISA HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT THURSDAY 18 DECEMBER 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital			
Sec. Group: FPO - ORDS & ESCROW						
1	BB RETAIL CAPITAL PTY LTD	43,207,500	41.15%			
2	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	8,283,532	7.89%			
3	CENTREVILLE PTY LTD	7,875,000	7.50%			
4	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	5,317,108	5.06%			
5	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	4,857,377	4.63%			
6	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <bkcust a="" c=""></bkcust>	2,250,000	2.14%			
7	VANESSA SPEER	1,727,460	1.65%			
8	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	1,225,000	1.17%			
9	COLOSKYE PTY LTD	1,153,005	1.10%			
10	PBC INVESTMENTS PTY LIMITED <p BC SUPER FUND A/C></p 	1,000,000	.95%			
11	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <drp></drp>	788,315	.75%			
12	PAG EQUITIES PTY LTD <the a="" c="" equities="" pag=""></the>	660,000	.63%			
13	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	549,402	.52%			
14	AHRENS GROUP PTY LTD	500,000	.48%			
15	ELLRI INVESTMENT TRUST	500,000	.48%			
16	INVIA CUSTODIAN PTY LIMITED <gsjbw a="" c="" managed=""></gsjbw>	316,639	.30%			
17	RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <piselect></piselect>	282,715	.27%			
18	UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD	268,500	.26%			
19	TEFIG PTY LTD <the a.j.="" abercrombie="" superfun<br="">D A/C></the>	250,000	.24%			



LOVISA HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT THURSDAY 18 DECEMBER 2014

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital
20	MR PHILLIP ANTHONY GEORGE + MRS JANE LOUISE GEORGE <pa a="" c="" fund="" george="" super=""></pa>	240,000		.23%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	81,251,553	Investors 20	77.38%
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	81,251,553 23,748,447	Investors 20 2,344	77.38% 22.62%
	GRAND TOTAL:	105,000,000	2,364	100.00%
	end of repor	t		